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Merida Bike Vysocina'09
Nové Mésto na Morave, 28.6.2009

jméno
SPILER Stanislav
KACINA Branislav
BORIL Petr
VODICKA Miroslav
FLORIAN David
MALY David
DUSEK Martin
KOCEK Jan
VACHA Pavel
URBAN Petr
DVORAKOVA Petra
POLACEK Lukas
CHARYPAR Petr
MASOPUSTOVA Eliss
MARTINU Pavel
STRNAD David
OLEJNICEK Dusan
DOLIHAL Ludek
VYROUBAL Michal
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

kat.
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oddil
AD PeMaP
CLIMBERG T-Sport Trencin
MORAVEC Sokol Benesov
CATUS Bike Team
Tisnov Bikers
Moravec Czech MTB Team
CATUS Bike Team

RBB Invest Jindfichtiv Hradec
Trest

Moravec Sokol BeneSov
Cykloexpert.cz
Cykloexpert.cz

VSK Slavia TU Liberec

Cykloexpert.cz
TJ Favorit Brno
Tisnov Bikers

Moravec Czech MTB Team
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cas
0:40:28
0:40:49
0:42:14
0:42:53
0:43:52
0:46:08
0:48:49
0:51:51
0:52:49
0:55:34
1:00:21
1:01:40
1:06:10
1:10:28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ztrata

0:00:21
0:01:46
0:02:25
0:03:23
0:05:40
0:08:21
0:11:23
0:12:21
0:15:05
0:19:53
0:21:12
0:25:42
0:30:00
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Merida Bike Vysocina'09
Nové Mésto na Morave, 28.6.2009

jméno

SPILER Stanislav
KACINA Branislav
BORIL Petr
VODICKA Miroslav
FLORIAN David
MALY David
DUSEK Martin
KOCEK Jan
VACHA Pavel
URBAN Petr
DVORAKOVA Petra
POLACEK Lukas
CHARYPAR Petr
MASOPUSTOVA Eliss
OLEJNICEK Dusan
DOLIHAL Ludek
STRNAD David
VYROUBAL Michal
MARTINU Pavel

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
kat. #kol

1. M 2
2. M 2
3. M 2
4. M 2
5 M 2
6. M 2
7. M 2
8. M 2
9. M 2
10. M 2
1. Z 2
1. M 2
12. M 2
2. Z 2

M

M

M

M

M

brutto
0:40:28
0:40:49
0:42:14
0:42:53
0:43:52
0:46:08
0:48:49
0:51:51
0:52:49
0:55:34
1:00:21
1:01:40
1:06:10
1:10:28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.kolo
0:19:27
0:19:48
0:20:29
0:20:36
0:21:23
0:22:24
0:23:37
0:26:22
0:25:30
0:26:56
0:29:57
0:29:33
0:30:49
0:31:34

2.kolo
0:21:02
0:21:03
0:21:46
0:22:18
0:22:30
0:23:45
0:25:13
0:25:30
0:27:21
0:28:38
0:30:25
0:32:08
0:35:22
0:38:55



